

Contributions for the Benefit of USM Wesley Foundation

We have established a fund to reach the vision of the USM Wesley Foundation. The fund is managed by the Methodist Foundation of Mississippi. The Foundation manages investments to grow resources for further ministry. Please visit their website at www.methodistfm.org

We invite you to contribute to the USM Wesley Foundation fund so we can continue to grow our vision to reach people for Jesus Christ through camping and retreats.

Your contributions are tax deductible as they are given to the Methodist Foundation of Mississippi, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit foundation.

You can give in multiple ways:

- 1. Online via credit card or e check at www.methodistdm.org
- 2. By mailing a check or money order to the Methodist Foundation of Mississippi, PO Box 2415, Ridgeland, MS 39157. Note the USM Wesley Foundation goal in your memo line.
- 3. Bring cash, check or money order to the offices of the Methodist Foundation of Mississippi, 581 Highland Colony Parkway, Ridgeland, MS 39158.
- 4. By donating appreciated assets (stocks, real estate, etc). Contact Todd Marion (todd@methodistfm.org) for details on these transactions.
- 5. By naming the USM Wesley Foundation Fund in your planned giving. Contact Todd Marion (todd@methodistfm.org) for discussion or more information on this opportunity.

Feel free to contact Todd Marion, CFO at the Foundation (662-770-0375 or todd@methodistfm.org) or Eric Davis, Director of the USM Wesley Foundation for any questions or additional information.